

St. Anthony - New Brighton Independent School District #282

Tuesday, February 4, 2020

St. Anthony Community Services
City Council Chambers
3301 Silver Lake Road
St. Anthony, MN 55418

# **REGULAR MEETING**

**CALL TO ORDER** 

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

**APPROVAL OF MINUTES** 

## **CONSENT AGENDA:**

1. Payment of Bills

### **ACTION:**

1. Resolution on the 2020 Census

### **DISCUSSION:**

- 1. Seeds of Change Trip Proposal
- 2. Skyward
- 3. English Learners (EL)
- 4. Long Term Facilities Maintenance (LTFM)

### **REPORTS:**

- 1. Superintendent
- 2. Board Members

## **ADJOURN**

**CLOSED SESSION – SAVEA Contract Negotiations** 

Next Meeting: Tuesday, February 18, 2020

Work Session – St. Anthony Village High School Media Center – 7:00 pm